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Ergebnisse 

 

Landesmeisterschaft 

 

 
Sparte/Disziplin: Kleinkaliber 50 Meter 60 liegend 40 aufgelegt 

 

Ort: Hollabrunn 

 

Datum: 02. August 2025 
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60-liegend-Match  
  

Jugend 2  

 Landesrekord  288,4 R  

 1. 018 Leitner Maximilian SG Scheibbs  94.7  97.0 100.3 - - - 292.0 

 2. 026 Tauber Artur Purkersdorfer ASKÖSG 91.5  95.5  92.9 - - - 279.9 

  

Jungschützen weiblich  

 Landesrekord 615,3 R  

 1. 013 Schoisswohl Nicole SG Raika Göstling  93.9  98.3  97.1  98.5  97.4  98.4 583.6 

 2. 008 Wutzl Letizia SchV Frankenfels  96.6  96.2  92.9  99.2  99.9  95.9 580.7 

  

Jungschützen männlich  

 Landesrekord 611,2 R  

 1. 011 Leitner Theodor SV Gaming 102.0  97.1  98.7  94.8 103.9 100.0 596.5 

 2. 022 Leitner Maximilian SG Scheibbs  94.7  97.0 100.3  97.9  99.4  97.8 587.1 

 3. 025 Tauber Artur Purkersdorfer ASKÖSG 91.5  95.5  92.9  82.9  89.1  95.8 547.7 

  

Junioren weiblich  

 Landesrekord 619,9 R  

 1. 015 Heigl Sophie HSV-ZV St. Pölten  98.6 100.4  96.7 101.0 103.9 101.4 602.0 

 2. 021 Tauber Valerie Marie Purkersdorfer ASKÖSG 95.4  97.9  99.3  97.3  94.8  98.9 583.6 

  

Frauen  

 Landesrekord 617,3 R  

 1. 010 Aigelsreiter Bianka SchV Frankenfels 103.2 100.1  98.3  97.5 100.9 100.5 600.5 

 2. 006 Seebauer Isabella ZG Lassee  94.8  98.0 101.0  99.3  99.7  97.8 590.6 

  

Männer  

 Landesrekord 627,8 R  

 1. 012 Wutzl Christoph SchV Frankenfels  99.3 100.2  99.1  99.9 100.2  97.1 595.8 

  

Seniorinnen 1  

 Landesrekord 609,8 R  

 1. 014 Kronberger-Mangel P SV Hollabrunn 1716  99.3 102.5 101.5 100.1  97.5  97.0 597.9 

  

Senioren 1  

 Landesrekord 620,7 R  

 1. 001 Lechner Michael Priv. SG Ybbs 103.2 102.2 103.2 101.1 101.9 101.7 613.3 

 2. 002 Regner Wolfgang SV Hollabrunn 1716  99.7 104.0 102.1 102.6 100.8 101.4 610.6 

 3. 003 Gansch Leopold HSV-ZV St. Pölten  99.9 102.5  99.7  99.3 101.3 102.3 605.0 

 4. 017 Teufel Robert SG Scheibbs  95.5  96.3  96.3  95.6  95.6  98.8 578.1 

  



Seniorinnen 2  

 Landesrekord 606,1  

 1. 005 Zecha Edith-Elisabeth HSV-ZV St. Pölten  96.8 104.2 101.8 100.1 100.0 100.8 603.7 

 2. 016 Konicek Else SV Hollabrunn 1716  97.7  95.3  97.2 100.6  99.1  97.7 587.6 

  

Senioren 2  

 Landesrekord 612,0  

 1. 007 Pribitzer Herbert SG OMV Prottes  98.3 103.4 101.3 100.6 100.1 100.3 604.0 

 2. 009 Beck Joachim SV Pertoldsdorf 100.5 101.3  99.9  98.3  97.2  98.9 596.1  /19 

 3. 004 Reichl Norbert ZG Lassee 100.7 100.1  96.6  99.5 101.8  97.4 596.1  /19 

 4. 020 Tauber Alfred Purkersdorfer ASKÖSG101.4  97.6 100.2  99.9  78.6  93.2 570.9 

  

Gäste  

 1. 024 Sautner Konrad SG Frauenkirchen  98.5  95.8 101.7 102.5 100.6 102.8 601.9 

 

  

Allgemein  

 Landesrekord 1833,4 R  

 1. HSV-ZV St. Pölten  1810.7 

   Zecha Edith-Elisabeth  603.7 

   Gansch Leopold  605.0 

   Heigl Sophie  602.0 

 

 2. SV Hollabrunn 1716  1796.1 

   Kronberger-Mangel Petra  597.9 

   Regner Wolfgang  610.6 

   Konicek Else  587.6 

 

 3. SchV Frankenfels  1777.0 

   Wutzl Letizia  580.7 

   Aigelsreiter Bianka  600.5 

   Wutzl Christoph  595.8 

 

 4. Purkersdorfer ASKÖ SG  1702.2 

   Tauber Valerie Marie  583.6 

   Tauber Artur  547.7 

   Tauber Alfred  570.9 

 

  

40-Auflage  

 

Frauen  

 Landesrekord 390 R  

 1. 055 Möslinger Yvonne HV Weitra 96 97 99 100 - - 392 

  



  

Männer  

 Landesrekord 378 R  

 1. 077 Grubner Gerhard SG Scheibbs 94 98 94 95 - - 381 

 2. 052 Möslinger Stephan HV Weitra 91 91 92 95 - - 369 

  

Seniorinnen 1  

 Landesrekord 381 R  

 1. 051 Ertl Gerlinde HSV Weitra 98 97 95 95 - - 385 

 2. 065 Pfeffer Martina SchV Frankenfels 94 95 96 97 - - 382 

 3. 075 Fürrutter Michaela SG Scheibbs 91 89 88 95 - - 363 

  

Senioren 1  

 Landesrekord 394 R  

 1. 061 Schmid Franz Klosterneuburger SV 96 98 97 97 - - 388 

 2. 059 Baumgartner Gottfried USV Gars am Kamp 98 95 96 97 - - 386 

 3. 080 Streimelweger Chris SG Scheibbs 95 98 96 94 - - 383 

 4. 079 Teufel Robert SG Scheibbs 94 92 93 94 - - 373 

 5. 054 Czadek Karl HV Weitra 87 94 84 95 - - 360 

  

Seniorinnen 2  

 Landesrekord 389 R  

 1. 070 Trötthan Elisabeth SV Hollabrunn 1716 97 95 98 97 - - 387 

 2. 069 Zecha Edith-Elisabeth HSV-ZV St. Pölten 98 95 96 95 - - 384 

 3. 063 Tanzer Marianne Priv. SV Gresten 1667 97 95 97 93 - - 382 

 4. 053 Konicek Else SV Hollabrunn 1716 93 92 97 94 - - 376 

 5. 056 Gröschel Andrea USV Gars am Kamp 92 95 91 92 - - 370 

  

Senioren 2  

 Landesrekord 391 R  

 1. 066 Aigelsreiter Heinrich SchV Frankenfels 98 97 98 96 - - 389 

 2. 067 Gonaus Eduard SchV Frankenfels 94 96 95 94 - - 379  /14 

 3. 068 Pribitzer Herbert OMV SG Prottes 97 93 94 95 - - 379  /12 

 4. 072 Csepin Johann SV Hollabrunn 1716 90 95 98 95 - - 378 

 5. 081 Mayer Walter SG Baden 1560 92 94 92 98 - - 376 

 6. 082 Schuh Josef USV Kirchberg/W 93 91 94 95 - - 373 

 7. 073 Kolm Josef HSV-ZV St. Pölten 93 93 90 95 - - 371 

 8. 058 Schwarzberger Karl USV Gars am Kamp 91 93 87 95 - - 366 

 9. 074 Tanzer Johann Priv. SV Gresten 1667 89 87 91 94 - - 361 

 10. 071 Jedlicka Alfred HSV-ZV St. Pölten 89 87 92 92 - - 360 

 11. 078 Fürrutter Ernst SG Scheibbs 93 89 86 89 - - 357 

 12. 057 Rubik Gerhard USV Gars am Kamp 91 89 87 88 - - 355 

 13. 060 Gröschel Helmut USV Gars am Kamp 86 83 84 78 - - 331 

  

Gäste  

 1. 062 Sautner Konrad SV Frauenkirchen 94 89 92 95 - - 370 

  

 



Allgemein  

 Landesrekord 1155 R  

 1. SchV Frankenfels  1150 

   Pfeffer Martina 382 

   Aigelsreiter Heinrich 389 

   Gonaus Eduard 379 

 

 2. HSV Weitra  1146 

   Möslinger Stephan 369 

   Möslinger Yvonne 392 

   Ertl Gerlinde 385 

 

 3. SV Hollabrunn 1716  1141 

   Trötthan Elisabeth 387 

   Csepin Johann 378 

   Konicek Else 376 

 

 4. SG Scheibbs  1137 

   Grubner Gerhard 381 

   Streimelweger Christian 383 

   Teufel Robert 373 

 

 5. USV Gars am Kamp  1122 

   Gröschel Andrea 370 

   Baumgartner Gottfried 386 

   Schwarzberger Karl 366 

 

 6. HSV-ZV St. Pölten  1115 

   Kolm Josef 371 

   Zecha Edith-Elisabeth 384 

   Jedlicka Alfred 360 

 


